
 

2023 

 

START DATE 

 

END DATE 

 

PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 

TERM 1 Tuesday 7 February Thursday 6 April 

 

Good Friday 7 April, Easter Sunday 9 

April, Easter Monday 10 April  

TERM 2 Monday 24 April Friday 30 June 
Anzac Day Tuesday 25 April 
Queen’s Birthday Monday 5 June, 
Matariki Friday 14 July 

TERM 3 Monday 17 July Friday 22 September 
  

- 

TERM 4 Monday 9 October  Wednesday 20 December Labour Day Monday 23 October  

 

 

 


